Bus

Suburban Railway G Lahti - Riihimaki

Direction
Lahti — Riihimaki

13 stops

Open route schedule

Lahti

Hakosilta

Tommola

Herrala

Jarvela

Lappila

Jutila

Mommila

Oitti

Hausjarvi tavara

Hikia

Kekomaéki

Riihimaki

Go to website

Route schedule
Lahti — Riihimaki

Monday 08:04
Tuesday 08:04
Wednesday 08:04
Thursday 08:04
Friday 08:04
Saturday 08:04
Sunday 08:04
Route info

Direction: Lahti
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

{auha Vadksy

Tuuios

Lammi

Hameenkoski

na Hallola

L

Turerki
"\

Y

Tervakoskl RyItyla Orimatila
; Drimattl

Myrskyla
Lok Pukkila
Hyuinkas .'}Hn'.\_-ﬂiu

\\.,_ /* @ OpenStreetMap contributors

2

® G — Lahti - Riihimaki BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067
https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067
https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

Direction
Lahti — Riihimaki

13 stops

Open route schedule

Lahti

Hakosilta

Tommola

Herrala

Jarvela

Lappila

Jutila

Mommila

Oitti

Hausjarvi tavara

Hikia

Kekomaki

Riihimaki

Route schedule
Lahti — Riihimaki

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lahti

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

20:04

20:04

20:04

20:04

20:04

20:04

20:04


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

Direction Route schedule

Riihimaki — Lahti Riihimaki — Lahti
13 StOpS Monday 22:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:13
Riihimaki

Wednesday 22:13
Kekomaki

Thursday 22:13
Hikia

Friday 22:13
Hausjarvi tavara
Oitti Saturday 22:13
Mommila Sunday 22:13
Jutila

Route info
Lappila Direction: Riihimaki

L Stops: 13

Jarveld

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
Herrala
Tommola
Hakosilta

Lanhti


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

Direction Route schedule

Riihimaki — Lahti Riihimaki — Lahti
13 stops Monday 06:13-19:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:13-19:13
Riihimaki

Wednesday 06:13-19:13
Kekomaki

Thursday 06:13-19:13
Hikia

Friday 06:13-19:13
Hausjarvi tavara
Oitti Saturday 05:13-19:13
Mommila Sunday 08:13-19:13
Jutila

Route info
Lappila Direction: Riihimaki

L Stops: 13

Jarveld

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
Herrala
Tommola
Hakosilta

Lanhti


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

Direction
Lahti — Riihimaki

13 stops

Open route schedule

Lahti

Hakosilta

Tommola

Herrala

Jarvela

Lappila

Jutila

Mommila

Oitti

Hausjarvi tavara

Hikia

Kekomaki

Riihimaki

Route schedule
Lahti — Riihimaki

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lahti

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

05:35-22:04

05:35-22:04

05:35-22:04

05:35-22:04

05:35-22:04

05:35-22:04

22:04


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

Direction
Lahti — Riihimaki

13 stops

Open route schedule

Lahti

Hakosilta

Tommola

Herrala

Jarvela

Lappila

Jutila

Mommila

Oitti

Hausjarvi tavara

Hikia

Kekomaki

Riihimaki

Route schedule
Lahti — Riihimaki

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lahti

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

08:04-18:04

08:04-18:04

08:04-18:04

08:04-18:04

08:04-18:04

08:04-18:04

08:04-18:04


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

Direction Route schedule

Riihimaki — Lahti Riihimaki — Lahti
13 stops Monday 04:40-21:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:40-21:13
Riihimaki

Wednesday 04:40-21:13
Kekomaki

Thursday 04:40-21:13
Hikia

Friday 04:40-21:13
Hausjarvi tavara
Oitti Saturday 14:13-21:13
Mommila Sunday 14:13-21:13
Jutila

Route info
Lappila Direction: Riihimaki

L Stops: 13

Jarveld

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
Herrala
Tommola
Hakosilta

Lanhti


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

Direction
Lahti — Riihimaki

13 stops

Open route schedule

Lahti

Hakosilta

Tommola

Herrala

Jarvela

Lappila

Jutila

Mommila

Oitti

Hausjarvi tavara

Hikia

Kekomaki

Riihimaki

Route schedule
Lahti — Riihimaki

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lahti

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

15:04

15:04

15:04

15:04

15:04

15:04

15:04


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

Direction
Lahti — Riihimaki

13 stops

Open route schedule

Lahti

Hakosilta

Tommola

Herrala

Jarvela

Lappila

Jutila

Mommila

Oitti

Hausjarvi tavara

Hikia

Kekomaki

Riihimaki

Route schedule
Lahti — Riihimaki

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lahti

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

19:04

19:04

19:04

19:04

19:04

19:04

19:04


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

Direction
Lahti — Riihimaki

13 stops

Open route schedule

Lahti

Hakosilta

Tommola

Herrala

Jarvela

Lappila

Jutila

Mommila

Oitti

Hausjarvi tavara

Hikia

Kekomaki

Riihimaki

Route schedule
Lahti — Riihimaki

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lahti

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

07:04-18:04

07:04-18:04

07:04-18:04

07:04-18:04

07:04-18:04

07:04-18:04

09:04-18:04


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

Direction Route schedule

Riihimaki — Lahti Riihimaki — Lahti
13 stops Monday 07:00-16:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00-16:55
Riihimaki

Wednesday 07:00-16:55
Kekomaki

Thursday 07:00-16:55
Hikia

Friday 07:00-16:55
Hausjarvi tavara
Oitti Saturday 16:13
Mommila Sunday 16:13
Jutila

Route info
Lappila Direction: Riihimaki

L Stops: 13

Jarveld

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
Herrala
Tommola
Hakosilta

Lanhti


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

Direction Route schedule

Riihimaki — Lahti Riihimaki — Lahti
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Riihimaki

Wednesday -
Kekomaki

Thursday -
Hikia

Friday -
Hausjarvi tavara
Oitti Saturday -
Mommila Sunday 06:13
Jutila

Route info
Lappila Direction: Riihimaki

L Stops: 13

Jarveld

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
Herrala
Tommola
Hakosilta

Lanhti


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

Direction Route schedule

Riihimaki — Lahti Riihimaki — Lahti
13 stops Monday 17:13-22:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:13-22:13
Riihimaki

Wednesday 17:13-22:13
Kekomaki

Thursday 17:13-22:13
Hikia

Friday 17:13-22:13
Hausjarvi tavara
Oitti Saturday 22:13
Mommila Sunday 22:13
Jutila

Route info
Lappila Direction: Riihimaki

L Stops: 13

Jarveld

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
Herrala
Tommola
Hakosilta

Lanhti


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

Direction Route schedule

Riihimaki — Lahti Riihimaki — Lahti
13 StOpS Monday 21:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:13
Riihimaki

Wednesday 21:13
Kekomaki

Thursday 21:13
Hikia

Friday 21:13
Hausjarvi tavara
Oitti Saturday 21:13
Mommila Sunday 21:13
Jutila

Route info
Lappila Direction: Riihimaki

L Stops: 13

Jarveld

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
Herrala
Tommola
Hakosilta
Lahti

G Suburban Railway time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lahti

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-G-4050910531-4113137067

